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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Moxie Gym and Cheer S 112.675 28.600 28.450 27.725 27.900
32 1 1

437 Grace Jackson 9.650 9.550 9.2509.375
387 Reagan Rosnagle 9.550 9.450 9.050
405 Aditi Jayaram 9.400 9.3259.300
386 Piper Farrah 9.450 9.325

2 Jing's S 111.050 28.025 28.025 27.075 27.925
25 2 2

427 Taylor Sanchez 9.625 9.250 9.5759.425
319 Valeria Bernal 9.350 9.725 9.2508.950
410 Kristen Soto 9.050 9.050 9.1008.700

3 Gionastics S 110.575 28.550 27.450 27.000 27.575
43 3 3

434 Aireanna Medrano 9.700 9.125 9.300
433 Riley Clint 9.525 9.425 9.1259.000
357 Alaska Bermudez 9.325 9.1509.100
432 Liane Arteaga 8.900 8.900

4 HVG S 109.425 28.675 26.675 26.075 28.000
11 5 4

385 Kelsy Coronado 9.625 8.500 9.4008.900
436 Andrea Vela 9.550 9.425 9.4008.600
435 Valeria Trevino 9.500 8.750 9.2008.575

5 TWG S 106.400 27.050 27.175 25.900 26.275
77 4 6

303 Lillian Ramos 9.200 9.075 8.650
395 Caroline Sutton 9.000 9.000 8.6008.550
429 Kara Christmas 8.850 8.400
411 Lindsay Abreus Perez 9.100 9.0258.950

6 MJG - Flour Bluff S 106.125 27.825 26.150 25.125 27.025
56 6 7

438 Aliya Bradstreet 9.500 8.900 9.2758.450
375 Kylie Kuhn 9.425 9.000 8.5258.275
424 Ella Plasky 8.900 9.2258.400
311 Maddie Silva 8.250
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7 BGC S 105.700 28.125 25.200 26.025 26.350
64 7 5

401 Teegan Friesenhahn 9.400 8.950 8.9008.800
421 Charlotte Rodgers 9.400 7.875 8.6008.700
402 Paige Grothues 9.325 8.375 8.8508.525
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